
住民基本台帳  行政区別・世帯数および人口調べ

1,077 1,252 1,390 2,642
35 32 52 84
593 678 738 1,416
872 1,045 1,029 2,074
974 943 985 1,928
806 648 764 1,412
121 124 141 265
786 742 778 1,520
2,201 2,054 2,197 4,251
1,112 1,225 1,372 2,597
286 363 357 720
1,202 1,024 1,222 2,246
259 179 235 414
249 234 220 454
212 190 228 418
468 393 503 896
538 600 701 1,301
221 220 268 488
419 392 432 824
194 147 176 323
164 124 126 250
714 714 756 1,470
743 781 896 1,677
527 529 593 1,122
1,880 1,773 2,115 3,888
413 475 468 943
989 1,096 1,167 2,263
1,112 1,273 1,355 2,628
756 794 956 1,750
376 405 432 837
355 422 445 867
1,665 1,603 1,862 3,465
1,498 1,619 1,712 3,331
331 291 353 644
952 1,115 1,228 2,343
309 300 304 604
485 548 620 1,168
187 143 117 260
362 390 418 808
125 148 161 309
438 470 513 983
335 370 436 806
20 17 23 40
9 10 17 27
51 53 66 119
82 82 95 177

柚須原
立明寺

本道寺
香園

大石

牛島
天山

山口
平等寺

古賀
萩原

中原団地

俗明院
針摺

むさしヶ丘
朝倉街道団地

石崎

上古賀
針摺東

若葉団地

湯町

行政区 世帯数

都府楼団地
天拝坂

塔原

本町

京町

紫
松ヶ浦

栄町
中央

杉塚

六反

宮田町
入舟

曙町

昭和

大門
大坪

天神
鳥居

東新町
旭町

東町
紫ヶ丘

武蔵

次田

令和4年4月30日現在

人口
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369 442 477 919
268 280 346 626
650 792 796 1,588
54 57 68 125
558 641 667 1,308
71 86 89 175
205 233 262 495
547 559 650 1,209
128 122 141 263
409 433 490 923
37 31 32 63
20 21 22 43
148 171 184 355
384 419 475 894
150 213 200 413
110 100 115 215
70 64 76 140
177 197 188 385
2,423 2,924 3,063 5,987
47 54 61 115

2,094 2,500 2,666 5,166
610 823 855 1,678
94 121 120 241
154 187 161 348
131 95 116 211
459 520 548 1,068
193 173 185 358
741 950 951 1,901
74 80 88 168
214 215 234 449
1,673 1,690 1,800 3,490
732 735 904 1,639
1,053 1,102 1,320 2,422
1,391 1,666 1,728 3,394
1,260 1,549 1,684 3,233
1,794 2,304 2,414 4,718

46,995 50,579 55,198 105,777
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